Substitute Form PTO-1595 Attorney Docket No.: 14068-001001

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Commissioner for Patents: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Siemens Components, Inc.	Siemens Microelectronics, Inc. 10950 North Tantau Avenue Cupertino, CA 95014
Additional name(s) attached? 🛛 Yes 🗵 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
□ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement ⊠ Change of Name □ Other:	
Execution Date: October 1, 1997	Additional names/addresses attached?   Yes  No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No(s).:	B: Patent No(s).:
08/191,8 <b>4</b> 1; 08/507,602; 09/129,640; 08/129,814; 08/221,304; 08/555,550	5,448,076; 6,466,944; 5,565,293; 5,774,541, 5,514,875; 5,448,077; 5,753,928; 5,701,007; 5,698,849; 5,583,072; 5,903,016; 5,579,144; 5,742,417; 5,717,752, 5,852,517
Additional numbers attached? 🗆 Yes 🗵 No	
<ol> <li>Name/address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li> </ol>	6. Total number of applications/patents involved: (21)
DAVID J. GOREN	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$840
Fish & Richardson P.C. 500 Arguello Street, Suite 500 Redwood City, California 94063	<ul> <li>Enclosed</li> <li>Authorized to charge Deposit Account.</li> </ul>
	6, Deposit Account No.: 06-1050
	Please apply any additional charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 05-1050,
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
David J. Goren David	G- 2/10/04
Reg. No. 34,609     Variation       Name of Person Signing     Signature	
Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments and document: (2) Pages	

50200287.doc

700067711

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSMISSION BY FACSIMILE

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted by facsimile to the Patent and Trademark Office on the date indicated below.

Date of Transmission

Signature

<u>Carlos A. Brasil</u> Typed Name of Person Signing Certificate PATENT REEL: 014363 FRAME: 0074 يو کې

1

PAGE

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "SIEMENS COMPONENTS, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SIEMENS COMPONENTS, INC." TO "SIEMENS MICROELECTRONICS, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1997, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

DATE:

AUTHENTICATION:

0942574 8100

971409430

**RECORDED: 02/20/2004** 

12-02-97

8784986

PATENT REEL: 014363 FRAME: 0075